Standard Hollow Shaft
Description
Features
Standard absolute singleturn encoder EAC5 P series can be widely used
in various industrial environments. The series also has a good performance
against mechanical damage, and withstanding higher axial and radial load.
Various flange types and connections are available. P series is also
equipped with the RESET

Please contact ELCO for further specification requests and requirements.
Standard Hollow Shaft
Order Code:
Hollow
Shaft diameter
Flange type
mm
mm
mm
mm
H=tether arm
p=without installation
    accessories
K=long torque support slot
W=double-winged stator
     coupling
Housing dimensions
Connector accessories
Connectors matching with ‘   ’T  wiring
Ordering code： TMSP1612F
Connectors matching with ‘    ’TA  wiring
Ordering code：TMSP1617F
Series
EAC＝standard absolute
singleturn
_
_
R=radial
A=axial
Outlet direction
G=Gray Code
B=Binary
Output Code
G
Resolution
Standard Absolute Singleturn Encoder
EU
singleturn resolution
(see previous pages for reference)
8192
XXXX=Special code
XXXXS6 X PC R .
.
P=positive logic (parallel)
N=negative logic (parallel)
X=nonsense (SSI)
Output logic
                   10...30Vdc
P5=push-pill (standard positive logic)
P6=push-pill (standard positive logic)
                           5Vdc
10...30Vdc
S5=SSI (synchronous serial interface)
S6=SSI (synchronous serial interface)
   5Vdc
10...30VdcC6=NPNopen collector (standard negative logic)
Interface & Supply voltage
Types of connection
PC=12-core cable (SSI)
        standard length 1.5m
T=M23, 12-pin connector (SSI)
       standard length 1.5m
TA=M23, 17-pin connector (parallel)
CN00XX=
e.g. CN0010=1m